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SCHIACCI
LINE

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



SCHIACCI
salted flat breadsticks, classic taste

250 g box

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with extra virgin olive oil. 

Ingredients
Wheat flour, Palm oil, Yeast, Extra virgin olive oil, Iodized salt (salt,
potassium iodate 0.007%), Malted wheat flour, Barley malt extract,
Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 1.95%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 57/63 g - Diameter: 8.5/9.5 mm Lenght:
205/215 mm - Width 15/18 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 240 Days

Portions per pack / portion weight 2 / 125 g

Pack net weight 250 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 96x73x240 mm

Packs per case 15

Case dimensions LxWxH 400x300x260 mm

Case net weight 3.75 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 8 x 8 = 64

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 2.230 mm

CLASSIC SALTED
BREADSTICKS
15 x 250 g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



SCHIACCI
salted flat breadsticks, sesame taste

250 g box

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with sesame seeds and extra virgin olive oil

Ingredients
Wheat flour, Palm oil, Yeast, Sesame seeds, Extra virgin olive oil,
Iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate 0.007%), Malted wheat flour,
Barley malt extract, Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.30%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 57/63 g - Diameter: 8.5/9.5 mm Lenght:
205/215 mm - Width 15/18 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 240 Days

Portions per pack / portion weight 2 / 125 g

Pack net weight 250 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 96x73x240 mm

Packs per case 15

Case dimensions LxWxH 400x300x260 mm

Case net weight 3.75 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 8 x 8 = 64

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 2.230 mm

SESAME SALTED
BREADSTICKS
15 x 250 g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



SCHIACCI
salted flat breadsticks,

aglio, olio e peperoncino taste

250 g box

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with extra virgin olive oil 1.6%, chili pepper and garlic

Ingredients
Wheat flour, Palm oil, Yeast, Extra virgin olive oil, Iodized salt (salt,
potassium iodate 0.007%), Barley malt extract, Chili pepper, Garlic
powder (contain sulphites), Malted wheat flour, Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.38%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 57/63 g - Diameter: 8.5/9.5 mm Lenght:
205/215 mm - Width 15/18 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 240 Days

Portions per pack / portion weight 2 / 125 g

Pack net weight 250 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 96x73x240 mm

Packs per case 15

Case dimensions LxWxH 400x300x260 mm

Case net weight 3.75 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 8 x 8 = 64

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 2.230 mm

AGLIO, OLIO E
PEPERONCINO SALTED
BREADSTICKS
15 x 250 g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



SCHIACCI
salted flat breadsticks, onion taste

250 g box

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with onion and extra virgin olive oil

Ingredients
Wheat flour, Palm oil, Yeast, Deydrated onion, Extra virgin olive oil,
Iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate 0.007%), Malted wheat flour,
Barley malt extract, Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.63%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 57/63 g - Diameter: 8.5/9.5 mm Lenght:
205/215 mm - Width 15/18 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 240 Days

Portions per pack / portion weight 2 / 125 g

Pack net weight 250 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 96x73x240 mm

Packs per case 15

Case dimensions LxWxH 400x300x260 mm

Case net weight 3.75 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 8 x 8 = 64

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 2.230 mm

ONION SALTED BREADSTICKS
15 x 250 g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



SCHIACCI
salted flat breadsticks, basil and garlic taste

250 g box

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with basil, garlic and extra virgin olive oil.

Ingredients
Wheat flour, Palm oil, Yeast, Extra virgin olive oil, Iodized salt (salt,
potassium iodate 0.007%), Basil, Barley malt extract, Garlic powder
(contain sulphites), Malted wheat flour, Natural flavourings.

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.63%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 57/63 g - Diameter: 8.5/9.5 mm Lenght:
205/215 mm - Width 15/18 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 240 Days

Portions per pack / portion weight 2 / 125 g

Pack net weight 250 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 96x73x240 mm

Packs per case 15

Case dimensions LxWxH 400x300x260 mm

Case net weight 3.75 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 8 x 8 = 64

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 2.230 mm

BASIL AND GARLIC SALTED
BREADSTICKS
15 x 250 g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



SCHIACCI
salted flat breadsticks, rosemary taste

250 g box

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with rosemary and extra virgin olive oil.

Ingredients
Wheat flour, Palm oil, Yeast, Extra virgin olive oil, Iodized salt (salt,
potassium iodate 0.007%), Rosemary, Malted wheat flour, Barley malt
extract, Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.00%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 57/63 g - Diameter: 8.5/9.5 mm Lenght:
205/215 mm - Width 15/18 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 240 Days

Portions per pack / portion weight 2 / 125 g

Pack net weight 250 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 96x73x240 mm

Packs per case 15

Case dimensions LxWxH 400x300x260 mm

Case net weight 3.75 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 8 x 8 = 64

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 2.230 mm

ROSEMARY SALTED
BREADSTICKS
15 x 250 g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



SCHIACCI
salted flat breadsticks, peperoncino taste

250 g box

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with extra virgin olive oil 1.6% and chili pepper

Ingredients
Wheat flour, Palm oil, Yeast, Extra virgin olive oil, Iodized salt (salt,
potassium iodate 0.007%), Barley malt extract, Chili pepper, Malted
wheat flour, Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.38%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 57/63 g - Diameter: 8.5/9.5 mm Lenght:
205/215 mm - Width 15/18 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 240 Days

Portions per pack / portion weight 2 / 125 g

Pack net weight 250 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 96x73x240 mm

Packs per case 15

Case dimensions LxWxH 400x300x260 mm

Case net weight 3.75 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 8 x 8 = 64

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 2.230 mm

PEPERONCINO SALTED
BREADSTICKS
15 x 250 g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



BREADSTICKS
LINE

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



TRADITIONAL BREADSTICKS
Tasty and crunchy traditional breadsticks

250g box

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with sunflower seed oil.

Ingredients Wheat flour, Sunflower seed oil, Yeast, Barley malt extract, Iodized
salt (salt, potassium iodate 0.007%), Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.46%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 47/52 g - Diameter: 10/11.5 mm
Lenght: 240/252 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 360 Days

Ean code 8001405089845

Itf code 18001405089842

Portions per pack / portion weight 4 / 62.5 g

Pack net weight 250 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 94x97x280 mm

Packs per case 12

Case dimensions LxWxH 399x289x285 mm

Case net weight 3 kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 8 x 7 = 56

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 2.145 mm

80HA2
TRADITIONAL BREADSTICKS
250g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



TRADITIONAL BREADSTICKS
Tasty and crunchy traditional breadsticks

125g box

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with sunflower seed oil.

Ingredients Wheat flour, Sunflower seed oil, Yeast, Barley malt extract, Iodized
salt (salt, potassium iodate 0.007%), Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.46%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 47/52 g - Diameter: 10/11.5 mm Lenght:
240/252 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 360 Days

Ean code 8001405015103

Itf code 08001405115100

Portions per pack / portion weight 2 / 62.5 g

Pack net weight 125 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 97x46x280 mm

Packs per case 15

Case dimensions LxWxH 301x241x285 mm

Case net weight 1.875 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 12 x 6 = 72

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 1.860 mm

80ha
TRADITIONAL BREADSTICKS
15 x 125 g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



CLASSIC BREADSTICKS
300g Classic breadsticks + 60g for freey.

360g pack

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with sunflower seed oil.

Ingredients Wheat flour, Sunflower seed oil, Yeast, Barley malt extract, Iodized
salt (salt, potassium iodate 0.007%), Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.46%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 47/52 g - Diameter: 10/11.5 mm Lenght:
240/252 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 180 Days

Ean code 8001405089609

Itf code 18001405089606

Portions per pack / portion weight 6 / 60 g

Pack net weight 360 g (e) 

pack dimensions LxWxH 170x100x350 mm

Packs per case 8

Case dimensions LxWxH 388x288x296 mm

Case net weight 2.88 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 8 x 3 = 24

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 1.038 mm

555h
300g CLASSIC BREADSTICKS
+ 60g FOR FREE
8 x 360 g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



WHOLEMEAL READSTICKS
Prepared with whole wheat flour,

an healthy option rich in fiber

180g pack

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Wholemeal breadsticks with olive oil.

Ingredients
Wholemeal wheat flour, Olive oil, Yeast, Barley malt extract, Iodized
salt (salt, potassium iodate 0.007%), Gluten (wheat), Natural
flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 2.5% max - ash 3.4%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 47/52 g - Diameter: 10/11.5 mm Lenght:
240/252 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 240 Days

Ean code 8001405089708

Itf code 18001405089705

Portions per pack / portion weight 3 / 60 g

Pack net weight 180 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 160x50x330 mm

Packs per case 10

Case dimensions LxWxH 388x288x296 mm

Case net weight 2.16 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 8 x 3 = 24

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 1.038 mm

557A
WHOLEMEAL BREADSTICKS
12 x 180g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



LOW IN FAT BREADSTICKS
perfect for a low-fat diet, but rich in taste

250g pack

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with olive oil.

Ingredients
Wheat flour, Barley malt extract, Iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate
0.007%), Gluten (wheat), Yeast, Olive oil, Malted wheat flour, Natural
flavourings.

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.6%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 47/52 g - Diameter: 10/11.5 mm Lenght:
240/252 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 240 Days

Ean code 8001405012034

Itf code 18001405012031

Portions per pack / portion weight 4 / 62.5 g

Pack net weight 250 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 165x70x296 mm

Packs per case 10

Case dimensions LxWxH 388x288x296 mm

Case net weight 2.5 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 8 x 3 = 24

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 1038 mm

56a
LOW IN FAT BREADSTICKS
250g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



FORNARELLI BREADSTICKS
Olive oil rustic breadsticks

made with a traditional artisan process

300g pack

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with olive oil.

Ingredients Wheat flour, Extra virgin olive oil, Iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate
0.007%), Yeast, Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 3.1%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 80/84 g - Lenght: 170/180 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 240 Days

Ean code 8001405068208

Itf code 18001405068205

Portions per pack / portion weight 4 / 75 g

Pack net weight 300g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 144x77x260 mm

Packs per case 10

Case dimensions LxWxH 400x300x265 mm

Case net weight 3 kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 8 x 4 = 32

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 1.210 mm

45a
FORNARELLI BREADSTICKS
300g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



TURIN BREADSTICKS
LINE

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



TURIN BREADSTICKS
Thin and tasty Torinesi breadsticks

125g box

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with sunflower seed oil.

Ingredients Wheat flour, Sunflower seed oil, Barley malt extract, Iodized salt (salt,
potassium iodate 0.007%), Yeast, Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.83%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 30/31 g - Diameter: 5/8 mm Lenght:
225/235 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 360 Days

Ean code 8001405024006

Itf code 08001405124003

Portions per pack / Portion weight 2 / 62.5 g

Pack net weight 125 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 90x46x270 mm

Packs per case 15

Case dimensions LxWxH 284x243x273 mm

Case net weight 1.875 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 12 x 6 = 72

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 1.788 mm

226h
TURIN BREADSTICKS
15 X 125 g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



TURIN BREADSTICKS
thin and tasty turin breadsticks

300g pack

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Breadsticks with sunflower seed oil.

Ingredients Wheat flour, Sunflower seed oil, Barley malt extract, Iodized salt (salt,
potassium iodate 0.007%), Yeast, Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.83%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 30/31 g - Diameter: 5/8 mm Lenght:
225/235 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 180 Days

Ean code 8001405068222

Itf code 18001405068229

Portions per pack / portion weight 6 / 50g

Pack net weight 300g

pack dimensions LxWxH 210x30x345 mm

Packs per case 12

Case dimensions LxWxH 396x265x275 mm

Case net weight 3,6 kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 9 x 4 = 36

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 1.250 mm

224H
TURIN BREADSTICKS
300g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



GONGOLI
LINE

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



CLASSIC GONGOLI

200g pack

Bread nibbles with extra virgin olive oil 

that will add value to all your meals

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Bakery ware.

Ingredients Wheat flour, Extra virgin olive oil, Iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate
0.007%), Yeast, Barley and wheat malt extract, Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Flour origin Italy with wheat origin EU and not-EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.4%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of 10 breadsticks: 30/31 g - Diameter: 5/8 mm Lenght:
225/235 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 240 Days

Ean code 8001405089814

Itf code 18001405089811

Pack net weight 200 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 130x80x240 mm

Packs per case 10

Case dimensions LxWxH 415x350x268 mm

Case net weight 2 kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 6 x 4 = 24

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 1.222 mm

260
GONGOLI CLASSIC FLAVOUR
10 x 200 g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



TURMERIC AND CHIA
SEEDS GONGOLI

200g pack

Bread nibbles with extra virgin olive oil 

that will add value to all your meals

A new flavor, all to be discovered, with

Turmeric and Chia seeds

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Bakery product with extra virgin olive oil, turmeric and chia (salvia
hispanica) seeds

Ingredients
Wheat flour, Extra virgin olive oil, Turmeric, Iodized salt (salt,
potassium iodate 0.007%), Chia (salvia hispanica) seeds, Yeast,
Barley and wheat malt extract, Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Flour origin Italy with wheat origin EU and not-EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3% max - ash 2.4%

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 240 Days

Ean code 8001405089937

Itf code 18001405089934

Pack net weight 200 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 130x80x240 mm

Packs per case 10

Case dimensions LxWxH 415x350x268 mm

Case net weight 2 kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 6 x 4 = 24

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 1.222 mm

265
GONGOLI CLASSIC FLAVOUR
10 x 200 g

commercial sheet

GRISSIN BON S.p.a. - Via Pacinotti, 4 - 42049 Calerno di Sant’ilario d’Enza (RE) - Tel. +39 0522 909002 - Fax. +39 0522 474449



RUSKS
LINE

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



CLASSIC RUSKS
Exclusive pack with 9 portions of 4 toasts

to make your breakfast always crisp

320g pack

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Rusks

Ingredients Wheat flour, Sunflower seed oil, Sugar, Yeast, Barley malt extract,
Iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate 0.007%), Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 1.83%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of one slice: 8.7/9.3 g - Height: 70/80 mm Width: 60/70 mm
- Thickness 9/11 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 270 Days

Ean code 8001405031189

Itf code 18001405031186

Portions per pack 9

Pack net weight 320 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 200x80x155 mm

Packs per case 12

Case dimensions LxWxH 415x255x336 mm

Case net weight 3.84 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 9 x 3 = 27

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 1.158 mm

170hsp
CLASSIC RUSKS X36
12 x 320g
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CLASSIC RUSKS
Exclusive pack with 9 portions of 4 toasts

to make your breakfast always crisp

640g pack

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Rusks 

Ingredients
flour, sunflower seed oil, yeast, sugar, barley malt extract, lodized salt
(salt, potassium iodate 0.007%), malted wheat flour, natural
flavourings 

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 1.83%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of one slice: 8.7/9.3 g - Height: 70/80 mm Width: 60/70 mm
- Thickness 9/11 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 270 Days

Ean code 8001405031080

Itf code 18001405031087

Portions per pack 18

Pack net weight 640g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 394x80x155 mm

Packs per case 6

Case dimensions LxWxH 415x255x336 mm

Case net weight 3.84 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 9

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 1.158 mm

160hsp
CLASSIC RUSKS
6x640g
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WHOLEWEAT RUSKS
Exclusive pack with 9 portions of 4 toasts

to make your breakfast always crisp

320g pack

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Wholewheat rusks

Ingredients
Whole wheat flour, Sunflower seed oil, Yeast, Sugar, Barley malt
extract, Iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate 0.007%), Malted wheat
flour, Natural flavourings

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.14%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of one slice: 8.7/9.3 g - Height: 70/80 mm Width: 60/70 mm
- Thickness 9/11 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 270 Days

Ean code 8001405031196

Itf code 18001405031193

Portions per pack 9

Pack net weight 320 g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 200x80x155 mm

Packs per case 12

Case dimensions LxWxH 415x255x336 mm

Case net weight 3.84 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 9 x 3 = 27

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 1.158 mm

171hsp
WHOLEWHEAT RUSKS X36
12 x 320g
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WHOLEWEAT RUSKS
Exclusive pack with 9 portions of 4 toasts

to make your breakfast always crisp

640g pack

it whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasyit whets appetite and fantasy



Legal name Wholewheat rusks

Ingredients
whole wheat flour, sunflower seed oil, yeast, sugar, barley malt
extract, lodized salt (salt, potassium iodate 0.007%), malted wheat
flour, natural flavourings 

Allergens May contain sesame seeds, soy, mustard and lupin

Informations Origin of flour: EU

Physical chemical specification Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.14%

Dimensional characteristics Weight of one slice: 8.7/9.3 g - Height: 70/80 mm Width: 60/70 mm
- Thickness 9/11 mm

Gmo 
Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or
derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and
EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates

Instructions Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place

Shelf life 270 Days

Ean code 8001405031097

Itf code 18001405031094

Portions per pack 18

Pack net weight 640g (e)

pack dimensions LxWxH 394x80x155 mm

Packs per case 6

Case dimensions LxWxH 415x255x336 mm

Case net weight 3.84 Kg

Cases per layer/layers per pallet/cases
per pallet 9

Pallet height (pallet included mm 150) 1.158 mm

161hsp
WHOLEWHEAT RUSKS
6x640g
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